
COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
www.computime.com.au

Round 3

27 April 2025
Gillman - SA

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Scott Laing Race Director - Mark Hancock

KAWASAKI MX1
Moto 2

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION

Date: 27/04/25 Started at: 14:51:02
Event: R08 Laps: 25 Min + 1 Lap

Weather: Cloudy - Temp: 18.9C Starters: 27
Track: Good Posted at: 3:35 PM

Race  Behind Behind Fastest On 
Pos No Name Machine Laps Time  Leader Prev Lap   Lap

Fastest Lap was .000 by 

***  RACE ABONDONED DUE TO SERIOUS INCIDENT DURING RACE  ***

The results are provisional until the expiration of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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KAWASAKI MX1
PROVISIONAL ROUND POINTS

KAWASAKI MX1 Rnd 3 Rnd 3
Pos No Name Machine Moto 1 Moto 2 Total

1 1 Kyle WEBSTER Honda 25 25
2 14 Jed BEATON Yamaha 22 22
3 3 Nathan CRAWFORD KTM 20 20
4 5 Kirk GIBBS KTM 18 18
5 4 Luke CLOUT Kawasaki 16 16
6 47 Todd WATERS Husqvarna 15 15
7 34 Levi ROGERS Yamaha 14 14
8 6 Wilson TODD Honda 13 13
9 145 Maximus PURVIS Yamaha 12 12
10 8 Zachary WATSON Triumph 11 11
11 72 Regan DUFFY Husqvarna 10 10
12 81 Joel EVANS Kawasaki 9 9
13 17 Jack SIMPSON Triumph 8 8
14 84 Siegah WARD Honda 7 7
15 202 Connor ROSSANDICH KTM 6 6
16 79 Jacob SWEET Yamaha 5 5
17 38 Bryce OGNENIS Yamaha 4 4
18 49 Cody O'LOAN Yamaha 3 3
19 23 Brandon STEEL Yamaha 2 2
20 32 Joel CIGLIANO Kawasaki 1 1
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KAWASAKI MX1
PROVISIONAL PROGRESSIVE CHAMPIONSHIP POINTS

KAWASAKI MX1 Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 3
Pos No Name Machine Wonth. Appin Moto 1 Moto 2 Total

1 14 Jed BEATON Yamaha 47 44 22 113
2 1 Kyle WEBSTER Honda 25 50 25 100
3 3 Nathan CRAWFORD KTM 37 36 20 93
4 4 Luke CLOUT Kawasaki 36 40 16 92
5 34 Levi ROGERS Yamaha 28 30 14 72
6 6 Wilson TODD Honda 27 29 13 69
7 5 Kirk GIBBS KTM 31 16 18 65
8 8 Zachary WATSON Triumph 28 23 11 62
9 47 Todd WATERS Husqvarna 16 26 15 57
10 72 Regan DUFFY Husqvarna 25 16 10 51
11 81 Joel EVANS Kawasaki 15 21 9 45
12 145 Maximus PURVIS Yamaha 32 12 44
13 Hugh McKAY KTM 15 20 35
14 38 Bryce OGNENIS Yamaha 13 16 4 33
15 25 Liam JACKSON Honda 15 12 27
16 124 Chandler BURNS Honda 15 12 27
17 17 Jack SIMPSON Triumph 4 14 8 26
18 49 Cody O'LOAN Yamaha 13 7 3 23
19 79 Jacob SWEET Yamaha 6 9 5 20
20 202 Connor ROSSANDICH KTM 2 6 6 14
21 Cooper HOLROYD Yamaha 11 11
22 84 Siegah WARD Honda 1 1 7 9
23 Kobe DREW Yamaha 6 6
24 Liam ATKINSON Honda 5 5
25 Jyle CAMPBELL KTM 3 3
26 23 Brandon STEEL Yamaha 2 2
27 32 Joel CIGLIANO Kawasaki 1 1


